ICT® Plastabs®
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT® Plastabs® are thin, light, rigid polyethylene diffusers that are made with ZERUST® Vapor Corrosion Inhibiting
(VCI) technology. Their small, thin shape makes Plastabs® perfect for protecting critical surfaces within narrow or hard-to-reach
areas of electronics or parts of equipment or as a supplement to other ZERUST® VCI packaging products for added protection.
ZERUST® Plastabs® are easy to use, as they can be dispersed throughout bulk packages of metal parts and tightly seal the packaging
or enclosure to trap the protective vapors inside. Additionally, the .75” x .75” size has an optional peel-adhesive backing that can
be affixed to most surfaces.

Availability
ZERUST®/EXCOR® Plastabs® are in stock for immediate delivery and sold in cases. Contact your ZERUST®/EXCOR® representative
for ordering information.
Part Number Size Adhesive Backing Debossed Quantity
425-M-00001 1” x 1” No No 1,000/Case
425-M-00002 0.75” x 0.75” No No 1,000/Case
425-M-00003 0.50” x 0.50” No No 1,000/Case
425-M-00004 0.75” x 0.75” Yes No 1,000/Case
425-M-00010 1” x 3” No Yes 1,000/Case
Protection Info‡
Size* Protection Volume (Up to)‡ Protection Radius (Up to)‡ Protection Duration (Up to)‡
0.5” x 0.5” 0.1 ft3 (0.003 m3)‡ 0.3 ft (0.09 m)‡ 2 years‡
0.75” x 0.75” 0.2 ft3 (0.006 m3)‡ 0.4 ft (0.1 m)‡ 2 years‡